- 6 5 v 4 3 2

ITEM_#] LOCATION DESCRIPTION [ PART # QUANTITY [ NOTE
VAN TRAILER
TIGENERATOR LUBE OIL FILTER FILTER ELEMENT PHSTB-T12-CC
D[TURBINE LUBE OIL_FILTERS FILTER ELEMENT PHA14-12-CC
3[TURBINE MODULE GLEVIS PIN_SHIM 554619 ]
T-CLEVIS SHIM 554514 )
D G—CLEVIS SHM 554518 ]
T—BUNC X 3 172" BOLT J01271 *
T LOCK_WASHER JO0B3T -
T FLAT WASHER 100625 v
TURBINE MODULE SUPPORT PAD | JACKING PAD -27 =
554695 =
J03283 -
105498 v
J00625 =
JO0631 -
[GENERATOR GUPLING GUARD W/ ENCLOSURE 1 -
GENERATOR COUPLING GUARD FLANGE & HARDWARE __|SUPPLIED BY BRUSH -
— FILTER /SILENCER BOX & HARDWARE —
GASKET
FILTER ELEMENT
VENTILATION EXHAUST SILENCER 5/8"—T6UNC X 1 1/4" BOLT 100748 3
3/8" FLAT WASHER J00399 7
[3/8™ LOCK WASHER J00408
3/B"=16UNC_NUT 100473
/8" T_X 2 W NEOPRENE GASKET 104068 20°
URBINE EXHAUST SILENCER —T3UNC X T 1/7" ASTH-A 193 BOLT OR 55 J04769 =
FLAT WASHER J00395 =
[1/27 LOCK WASHER 100405 ¥
[1/27NUT ASTM-A 194 OR S5 J02353 *
"7 X 3 W FIBERGLASS GASKET EXHGSKTIBXS i =
B[COMBUSTION AIR INLET INTERFACE —T6UNC X 1 1/4” BOLT J00248 ¥
C NUT 100473 =
WASHER 100369 7 ¥
WASHER 100408 -
ALANT 5 TUBES
S[VENTILATION AIR INLET INTERFACE IC NUT 100473 3 ¥
FLAT WASHER 100399 7 -
" LOCK WASHER J00408 3 >
TO[AR FILTER DOCKING STATION [5/8"=T1UNC X 1 1/2 J00Z79
[5/8” WASHER LOCK J00410
WASHER FLAT J0040T 7
P TIEXHAUST DOCKING STATION "—10UNC X 4" STUD 96991 1 -
—10UNC_HEAVY REX NUT 92318 3
T2WAN DRIVE COUPLING POOL 0B~ 412822 -
13[LANDING GEAR SUPPORT UPPORT BLOCK 584675 7 -
74|QUICK_DISCONNECT CABLES ABLE AS REQD -

AUXITARY TRAILER
1]GAS FUEL SHUT OFF VALVE 3 BALL VALVE 100123 T ¥
2[GAS FUEL HOSE INTERCONNECT 578" STUD X 3 1/2° LC. 92307 )

5/8"_T1UNC_HEAVY HEX NDT 92317 6
3'—300f GASKET CG-37
3[QUICK DISCONNECT CABLES CABLE AS REQD
EXHAUST SILENCER TRAILER
B T[EXTENSION BUCT [1/7—13UNG X 1" ASTW—A 193 BOLT OR §5 TJ0266% T R
[1/27 FLAT WASHER [J00395 | 80 | *
[1/7" ook wasHER [J00405 [ L
AR FILTER TRAILER
7]QUICK DISCONNEGT GABLES [CARLE T [AS REGD |+
WMISCELLANEQUS TOOLS
TIROTALIGN LASER EQUIPMENT COMPUTER KIT AL3.501
BOLT HOLE BRACKET AL2.108
5 METERS RECEIVER CABLE ALI3.581-5
MAGNETIC BRAGKET SET ALIZ11Z
2[JACKING OIL_PUMP POWER PACK CWS—LWZXXX

T15 VAC ECONOMY HYD PUMP W/ CONTAINER PUJ—12018
— 50 TON CAPACITY CYLINDER (5/8° TRAVEL LENGTH, RSM—500 —

S[ENERPAC HYD JACK 50 TON CAPACITY CYLINDER (6 1/4” TRAVEL LENGTH) |RC-506

[[@ —TALL SHIMS MUST BE MARKED TQ INDICATE LOCATION WHEN REMOVED FROM UNIT ]
* [PARTS ARE ALREADY ORDERED. _ NEED TO PULL AND VERIFY ITEMS ARE SHIPPED W/ UNIT |
# [TOTAL OF 4 SETS WERE ORDERED FOR 20 UNITS ]

g
s CUSTOMER ORI © ComYRIGT, 2001, s &
GE PAGKAGED PORER, L. =2 GF PACKAGED POWER. |
AL RIONTS, RESERVED, PROKGIN GE PACKAGED POWER, L.
A THS GRAMNG IS THE PROPRIETARY NESS OTRERWSE FEOTED
'AND/OR. CONFIGENTIAL PROPERTY OhSoNS AR I WS | TE
0 FONER, L b AND B VT SCAE SeANG
1S COANED N STRICT CONFIDENGE SHIPRING DAT
T TE UNDERSTANDNG. THAT T S NG DATA
WL NOT BE REPRODUCED NG Toouass  TRATIRAL AR 2 )
USED FOR ANY PURPOSE EXCEPT o £ 0
THAT FOR WHICH 1T 15 LOANED. T
SIAL B WNEDIATELY RETURNED R
O DEUAND, AND 15 SUBICT TO
[N DEwAND. AND 12 SUBiECT 0| | ORIGINAL ISSUE awH [0s/18/01] DAJ | TW | LMF 601178
OF ‘ANY WRITIEN AGREEMENT OR e = el e
ANY WRITTEN AGREEVENT O [ |70 oRaw | oW | o | oeson |06 Act| auau (g e
INCORRORATES R RELATES T0 SIONS
TS DRAWING. REVISIONS TM2500
6 4 4 1

M AY 22 2001 3:48 PN




